

×

पावर ग्रिड कारपोरेशन ऑफ इंडिया लिमिटेड (भारत सरकार का उधम) POWER GRID CORPORATION OF INDIA LIMITED (A Government of India Enterprise)

COMPREHENSIVE SCHEME T&D SYSTEM ARUNACHAL PRADESH

COMPREHENSIVE SCHEME T&D SYSTEM ARUNACHAL PRADESH					
Sint कार्यालय ज्ञापन					
प्रेषक /	DGM (PESM-Comp. T&D	सेवा मे / To:	Sr. DGM (PESM / CPIO-		
From:	Scheme), Itanagar		NERTS), Shillong		
		प्रतिलिपि /			
		CC:			
संदर्भ /	NER/ Comp. Scheme/ Itanagar/	दिनांक /	13.12.2022		
Ref.No:	RTI/2022/349	Date:			

Sub: Forwarding of RTI Application (Dt 06.12.22) and original IPO submitted by Shri Joram Lalin, Address: Joram Village, Yachuli, Dist - Lower Subansari, Arunachal Pradesh, received at this office on 12.12.22.

Please find enclosed herewith RTI and original IPO no- 98G 317661 resubmitted by submitted by Shri Joram Lalin, Address: Joram Village, Yachuli, Dist - Lower Subansari, Arunachal Pradesh.

This is for king information and further needful from your end.

(Ashish Agrawal)

mala

Encl: RTI along Original IPO No 98G 317661

Copy to: Sh. P.K. Sahoro. CM, Ziro

250 25/12/2022

Deceived NO: 388 AT: 12:12.2022



POWER GRID CORPORATION OF INDIA LIMITED COMP. SCHEME, ZIRO (A.P.)

INTER OFFICE MEMO

From: Ch. Manager Comp. Scheme, Ziro To: DGM, PESM
Comp.Scheme, Itanagar

CC: Ch. GM, Itanagar Ch. Manager, HR, Itanagar

Ref.No: NEZR/COMP-T&D/IOM/F-05/724

Date: 11/12/2022

Sub: Forwarding of FORM 'A' Form of Application for Seeking Information.

Please find enclosed herewith Form 'A' Form of Application for seeking Information submitted by Mr. Joram Lalin. The FORM 'A' submitted relates to 132 kV Ziro (New) to Ziro (PG) Transmission Line. The applicant Mr. Joram Lalin has requested for information regarding Survey Copy/ Details of Survey, DPR Manipolyang to Yachuli pertaining to the mentioned line.

This is for your kind information and further needful at your end please.

Pranab Kumar Sahoo

Enclosures:

1. FORM 'A' Submitted by Joram Lalin.

FORM'A' FORM OF APPLICATION FOR SEEKING INFORMATION See rule -3

I.D

			NO
			(For official use)
To,			
		The Public Information Officer/PIO Dhief Manayler powered Stred Ligubansie (AD)	
	1.	name of applicant	:- Skrej Josam Calin
		Address	:- Jorean vill &/ susansiri, p.0
			:- Shei Joram Calin :- Joream vill &/ susansiri, p.0 ps pachuli pin - 791120, (AP)
	3.	Concerned Department	:- powere Greed
		a) Particulars of information	:- D.p.R Comp. Scheme fore manipolyang to pachuli powere greed
		b) Details of information required	:- Powe re greed
		I) Period for which information asked for	:- 2016 to 2022
		II) Other details	:-
	4.	A fee of Rs. 10/- for appeal has been deposition No. 98.6.31766/ Dated6/1.2-/262-7	ted in original Treasury Challan/IPO Vide
	5.	I state that the information sought does not	fall within the restrictions contained in
		section 8 of the Act to the best of r	my knowledge it pertains to your office.
,	Pla	ace:- 2/20	A
	Da	ite:- 6/12/2622	Signature of the applicant

Note:- (I) Reasonable assistance can be provided by the competent authority in filling up the form A.

Signature of the applicant E-mail address if any

Mobile -

Tel No.....

No. 9862 942 642

(II) Please ensure that the form A is complete in all respect and there is no guilty providing the details of information required.



from frond (CTDS)

Tranagor

Speed PON-

POWER GRID CORPORATION OF DNDIA LIMITED DONGITIEH, LAPALANG, NONGRAH, NERTS, RHQ, SHILLONG, SHILLONG-793006, MEGHALAY,

